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200
230
205
200
200
219
230
226
230
227
230
202
230
211
230
231
205
230
230
230
231
220
200
182
186
170
196
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Name
Adams, Joshua
Anderson, Zachary
Broadie, Mike
Bucher, Josh
Bucher, Matthew
Burke, Dallas
Dobkins, Jacob
Empey, Joshua
Flynn, Jamie
Groves, Joshua
Hankins, Douglas
Harmon, Jon
Horenberger, Shawn
Long , Carol
Manwill , Wayne
Moos, Greggrey
Moser, Jeff
Orr, Bill
Scimone, Jim
Sheridan , Jeff
Simpson, Katelyn
Sloan, Donavon
Taylor, Mike
Clifton, Kevin
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fisher, Terry

Gallimore, Anthony
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99239

99213
99224
99238
99241
99234
99222
99237
99211
99242
99240
99225
99221
99210
99230
99231
99223
99258
99212
99214
99220
99254
99259
98956
98986
98985
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202
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211
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231
205
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230
210
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Grubbs, Donna
Hamilton , Steven
Hankins, Daniel
Loomis, Amanda
McDonald, Amy
Patton, Chad
Shader, Thomas
Williams, Jeff
Adams, Joshua
Anderson, Zachary
Broadie, Mike
Bucher, Josh
Bucher, Matthew
Burke, Dallas
Cecil, Jeff

Cross, Dane
Dobkins, Jacob
Empey, Joshua
Flynn, Jamie
Groves, Joshua
Hankins, Douglas
Harmon, Jon
Horenberger, Shawn
Long , Carol
Manwill , Wayne
Moos, Greggrey
Moser, Jeff
Mouser , Sean
Orr, Bill

Puschak, Gary

Scimone, Jim

98983
98970
98984
98982
98967
98954
98979
98988
98786
94169
98439
98787
98788
98254
98584
97041
99187
95441
98588
98585
96296
98463
99186
97134
97910
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99257
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98565
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200

178
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180
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197

189

190
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Sheridan , Jeff
Shippy, Phillip
Simpson, Katelyn
Sloan, Donavon
Sorrell, Clyde
Taylor, Mike
Bornstine, Serenity
Clifton, Kevin
Elder, Jason
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fisher, Terry
Gallimore, Anthony
Grubbs, Donna
Hamilton , Steven
Hankins, Daniel
Hanson, Brianna
Huitt, Chris

Huitt, Dave

Long, Steve
Loomis, Amanda
McDonald, Amy
Patton, Chad
Phipps, Ryan
Shader, Thomas

Williams, Jeff
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